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The restaurant from Livonia offers 19 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $8.5.
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Beer Baron Menu

Drinks

BEER

Cans

CINNA-TOAST MUNCH

On Deck

CHERRY PIE WHOLE

Guest Taps

PEACH-BERRY-LICIOUS

flles

CHUBBY SQUIRREL

fimerican Craft

FRENCH TOAST BASTARD

Year fiound

BLITHERING IDIOT

Rotating Taps
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
SHANDY

$6.0

$8.0

$8.0

$7.0

$9.0

$30.0

$5.0

Fruity & Spicy

3 SCROOGES $5.0

- Cider -

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY-LIME

(JORDGUBB-LIME) $8.0
Indian Pale flles
ICE CREAM MAN $6.0
Porter| Stout
FLANNEL WEATHER $7.0
3 floyds Tap Takeover
CHEERTEAM $10.0
Current Beer On Taps

FLYING BUFFALO

DOUBLE BARREL $9.0

RESERVE

GATECREEPER $6.0
BUZZ BLANKET $7.0
MARGIRITA GOSE $5.0
BLONDE OTTER GLUTEN FREE $6.0

ABSOLUTE SEND $11.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -21:00
Tuesday 10:00 -21:00
Wednesday 10:00 -21:00
Thursday 10:00 -21:00
Friday 10:00 -22:00
Saturday 10:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -20:00
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